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EBLIZA FISHER 50. 1 WELL. » xﬂo-»aq“n“ mi

_ J00/ 7
Ripley District, Jackson County, ¥, Vo.
Carter 011 Co,
Complietad ia 1910,

Top. Estiom,

fomm 0- 5
Gravel 5« 10
sand g - W
Piue slate - 15
Bed rock %~ 190
Blue slsis 90 -~ 114
Sand 1% .~ 120
Red wook 12¢c - 130
"ite alate ' 1310 ~ %0
Red rook 25 « i

Whits olate, hard mexm cendetone) 23 - 370
Red rock 3 - kg
White slate 0.~ 5N
Red rock 5% - 508
iiae 508 - 52§
Sand, MHorgaatown, {water) 555 . 579
mite alate 510 -~ 5%
Red woak g - 8719
¥hite slate 00 - 508
Sand £O5 - 510
Whits slate F10 - 550
Liae 460 - 570
Slate 670 - 5%
Fand 58§ - 718
Thite slate 710 - 715
iae 715 - 7%
Thite alate 1% - 1%
Sand 5 - 10
Blaek alale 779 - 520
1sk Cow Vun Sand {oil at 812°) €10 - %35
White alate €35 - s»‘ﬁ
Yichoning Sandstons 250 - 115
Goal, Yeper Fresport 915 .. 070
Zlate 920 - 5
fand 958 ~ 107§
Lime 1025 -

ish Salt Sand 1080 - ‘fﬁa
Slate - 1080 ~ LM%
Lime ' 1125 - 30
Biack slate 1130 » 225K
Liws 1158 - 165
Zod Selt Sewd 1165 - 1200
Black alote 1200 « 1750
Lime 1750 - *pﬁ;;s
Ird Salt Sand 1290 - 1688
Big Iame 1685 - 1760
Big Injun Sand 31760 - 1250
8late 1860 -~ 1870
Squaw Sand, shelle 1870 - 1950
Flate 1950 - 2217
Browa shale 2217 - 232
Heren Senéd a2r - 29

glate, to bottom 22%7 - 2436
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~PETROLEUM AND NATURAL GAS.

Thickness. Total.
Feet.

‘White lime 1645
Sand 1650
Big Injun sand 1776
Unrecorded 2255
Berea sand? 2275

This well begins at the top of the Waynesburg sandstone,
but being located in the valley of Mill creek, a portion of that

sandstone has been eroded. - It furnishes important measure
ments,

[y

The Fisher Well.

Record of the Eliza Fisher well (J-44), located near Gold-
town, Ripley district, Jackson county, drilled by the Carter s
Oil Company in 1910; record furnished the Survey by Mr. Lee'
Cady of Spencer, West Virginia: ;

Thickness

Red rock

Blue slate

Sand .

Red rock

‘White slate

Red tock . 46

sees e

White slate, hard, (Pittsburgh .s.andstone) 74




\S- WEST VIRGINIA GEOLOGICAL SURVEY,
'11;22? Thickness. Total.
) Feet. Feet.
1645 Redrock .................... eeraeaanan 60 430
1650 White slate ............. e eeeeaaeneeean 70 500
1776 Red TOCK .iiivtiiiiiii it iinnnnnnn, 5 505-
2255 Lime ...t e e e e 20 525
2275 Sand, Morgantown, water................ 45 570
White slate .......................... . 15 585
Redrock ................... e 15 600
esburg sandstone White slate ............................ 5 605
1 5 5 Sand ...iiiii i e e, 5 610
3 portion of tha * White slate ......... P, 50 660 | Conemaugh
Lime «ovvnniiniiiiiiiiiiiiiaeannnnn, 10 670 Series.
Slate .i.iiiuiiii i, 15 685 - 645’
Sand ... e e 25 710
" White slate ................. .. ..l 5 715
Lime ..., 20 735
White slate .............oo ... 10 745
Sand ..t i e e e 25 770
ocated near Gold- Black slate ....c.oovviiiiinnnnnnnnnnnn.. 40 810
db he C 1st Cow Run sand, oil at 812’............ 25 835
€d Dy the Carter WHIte SIAte ..vvveeeeennrnsnrnnrnnn, 25 860
urvey by Mr. Lee - 'Mahoning sandstone .................... 915

..... 920

................................... 35 955
Total. Se.).nd .......................... cerecenas 70 1025
Feet, Lime .....iiiiiiii i 50 1080 Allegheny
5 Ist Saltsand.................cun. 50 1080 Series.
30 Dunlgard Slate ... 45 1125 250/
0 Series. . Lime toevviiiiiii i e 5 1130
75 75’ Black slate ............ccoouuiuinnn.. 28 1158
- s Lime ... . i, Creteseteiaaia, 1165
90
114

120
130
250
296
370

........................... 1200 .
Black s1ate. «.vuvunvnninennennnnennnn, 50 1250 | Pottsville

Lime ............ I 40 1290 Series.
........................... 1685 520’

-
(2]
5
-3
[
)
-~
o
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3
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............................... 1760

Big Injun sand.................. e 100 1860
Slate v.iiiiiii e e 10 1870 .
Squaw shells .............oveeeevnon.... 80 1950
Blate ..., 267 2217

Brown shale ............coevvenenunnn.. 15 2232
Berea Grit ...............c0uuun. P 5 2237
Slate to bottom...............c.ovun.... 199 2436

This well begins near the bottom of the Dunkard series
and extends 199 feet below the Berea sand. The Pittsburgh
coal is absent, but the Pittsburgh sandstone is represented by
a hard white slate 74 feet thick.

The interval between the bottom of the Pittsburgh sand-
stone and the Berea sand is 1,862 feet.






